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THURSDAY 22 AUGUST

DAY/TIME   VENUE      TITLE                                           SECTION                                                       YEAR/COUNTRY/LENGTH   LANG./SUBT.

12.00 pm
12.15 pm
2.00 pm
4.30 pm
4.45 pm
6.45 pm
9.00 pm

cz/en
en/cz
de/cz
en/cz
ja/cz
en/cz
en/cz

NC hall
AL hall
AL hall
AL hall
NC hall
NC hall
CC

The Night Guest
The Window
M
You Only Live Once
A Colt Is My Passport 
The Killing
Phantom Lady

Czechoslovak noir
Cornell Woolrich
Retrospective: Fritz Lang 
Retrospective: Fritz Lang 
Japanese noir
Heist noir 
Cornell Woolrich

1961 I CSK I 90 min.
1949 I USA I 73 min.
1931 I DEU I 110 min.
1937 I USA I 86 min.
1967 I JPN I 84 min.
1956 I USA I 85 min.
1944 I USA I 87 min.
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DAILY PROGRAMME

NOIR FILM FEST I VAL  2019 I14 I15

FRIDAY 23 AUGUST

10.30 am
12.00 pm
12.15 pm
12.30 pm
2.30 pm
2.45 pm
3.45 pm
4.45 pm
6.45 pm
9.00 pm
12.00 am

AL hall
VL hall
AL hall
NC hall
AL hall
NC hall
VL hall
NC hall
VL hall
CC
NC hall

Armored Car Roberry
The Blue Angel
I am Waiting 
Reservoir Dogs
Clash by Night
Midnight Mass
Secret Beyond the Door
By a Sharp Knife
Beata Hlavenková I Dorota Barová
Scarlet Street
Branded to Kill

Heist noir
Proto-noir
Japanese noir
Special screenings
Retrospective: Fritz Lang
Czechoslovak noir
Retrospective: Fritz Lang
Special screenings
Accompanying events
Retrospective: Fritz Lang
Japanese noir

1950 I USA I 67 min.
1930 I DEU I 108 min.
1957 I JPN I 91 min.
1992 I USA I 99 min.
1952 I USA I 105 min.
1962 I CSK I 92 min.
1948 I USA I 99 min.
2019 I SVK I 89 min.

80 min.
1945 I USA I 98 min.
1967 I JPN I 91 min.

en/cz
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ja/cz
en/cz
en/cz
sk/en
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en/cz
ja/cz
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SATURDAY 24 AUGUST

9.30 am
10.00 am
11.00 am
11.15 am
11.30 am
12.00 pm
1.30 pm
1.45 pm
2.00 pm
2.15 pm
4.00 pm
4.15 pm
6.00 pm
6.15 pm
6.30 pm
8.10 pm
9.00 pm
12.00 am

AL hall
FL hall
VL hall
AL hall
NC hall
FL hall
VL hall
NC hall
AL hall
FL hall
VL hall
AL hall
NC hall
VL hall
AL hall
LCC
CC
NC hall

The Street
The Painted Bird I Václav Marhoul
This Gun for Hire + The Case of the Shanghaied Songbird
Death Is Called Engelchen
Fritz Lang
Phantom Lady
The Killers 
Reservoir Dogs
Secret Beyond the Door
The House of Lost Souls
Daybreak
The Blue Dahlia
Tokyo Drifter + Tension
Ministry of  Fear
The Window
Starej pán
Rebecca
Rear Window 

1923 I DEU I 74 min.
                45 min.
1942 I USA I 81 min.
1963 I CSK I 129 min.
2016 I DEU I 104 min.
1944 I USA I 87 min.
1946 I USA I 102 min.
1992 I USA I 99 min.
1948 I USA I 99 min.
1967 I CSK I 83 min.
1939 I FRA I 91 min.
1946 I USA I 101 min.
1966 I JPN I 82 min.
1944 I USA I 87 min.
1949 I USA I 73 min.
              40 min.
1940 I USA I 130 min.
1954 I USA I 112 min.

de/cz

en/cz
cz/en
de/cz
en/cz
en/cz
en/cz
en/cz
cz/en
fr/cz

en/cz
ja/cz
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SUNDAY 25 AUGUST

9.00 am
9.15 am
10.00 am
10.30 am
11.15 am
11.45 am
12.15 pm
1.00 pm
1.15 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm
4.00 pm

NC hall
FL hall
AL hall
VL hall 
NC hall
FL hall
AL hall
VL hall 
NC hall
FL hall
AL hall
VL hall 

The Night Guest
Armored Car Roberry 
Clash by Night 
Scarface
The Killing
By a Sharp Knife
Black Angel
A Place in the Sun
A Colt Is My Passport
The Blue Angel
M
Odds Against Tomorrow

Czechoslovak noir
Heist noir
Retrospective: Fritz Lang
Proto-noir
Heist noir
Special screenings
Cornell Woolrich
Special screenings
Japanese noir
Proto-noir
Special screenings
Heist noir

1961 I CSK I 90 min.
1950 I USA I 67 min.
1952 I USA I 105 min.
1932 I USA I 89 min.
1956 I USA I 85 min.
2019 I SVK I 89 min.
1946 I USA I 81 min.
1951 I USA I 121 min.
1967 I JPN I 84 min.
1930 I DEU I 108 min.
1951 I USA I 88 min.
1959 I USA I 96 min.
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VL hall – Veronica Lake Hall I LCC – Lower Castle Courtyard I CC – Castle Courtyard
AL hall – Alan Ladd Hall I FL hall – Fritz Lang Hall I NC hall – Nova Cinema Hall I RH – Royal Hall
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